12 mm cement plaster finished with a floating coat of neat

cement of mix: 1:4 ( 1 cement : 4 fine sand)

M2 386.36 6761.30

84540

Ninety eight Rupees and 
thirty  paise only

Three hundred and eighty six 
Rupees and thirty six paise 
only

Name      :- 

Address   :- 

Rs  84,540 /- (Rupees  :-  Eighty four thousand five hundred and forty only  )

Total Amount

I/We agreed to executive the work at 1)………% below estimate rate, 2)  At estimate rate , 3)………% above estimate rate

CONTRACTOR                                                                                                      ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER